
 

 

COMPETITIONS 2008-2009 
 
 
 
Division 1 

 Groupe A Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff 
1- US Perros Louannec 76 17 3 2 0 33 11 0 +22 
2- AS Trégorroise 73 16 3 3 0 48 17 0 +31 
3- AS Servel Lannion 65 14 2 6 0 45 29 0 +16 
4- CS Bégard 60 11 5 6 0 43 27 0 +16 
5- Entente du Trieux 52 10 0 12 0 43 31 0 +12 
6- Pléhédel Sport 47 7 4 11 0 23 42 0 -19 
7- FC Lannion 47 7 4 11 0 28 46 0 -18 
8- ES Coatreven 46 6 6 10 0 28 43 0 -15 
9- Stade Paimpol 45 7 3 12 0 31 38 0 -7 
10- US Prat 44 5 7 10 0 30 38 0 -8 
11- AS Ploumiliau 41 5 4 13 0 38 50 0 -12 
12- CS Rospez 38 3 7 12 0 28 46 0 -18 

 
 Groupe B Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 

1- AS Uzel Merléac 78 17 5 0 0 62 12 0 +50 
2- US Plessala 70 15 3 4 0 49 23 0 +26 
3- AL Plémy 58 11 3 8 0 43 37 0 +6 
4- JS Plouguenast 58 11 3 8 0 33 26 0 +7 
5- AS Motterieux La Motte 58 10 6 6 0 42 33 0 +9 
6- FC Saint-Bugan Loudéac 53 8 7 7 0 35 26 0 +9 
7- JS Saint-Brandan 53 9 4 9 0 36 36 0 0 
8- Rostrenen FC 49 8 3 11 0 29 33 0 -4 
9- ES Trédaniel 46 6 6 10 0 33 37 0 -4 
10- AS Saint-Barnabé 46 5 9 8 0 25 35 0 -10 
11- A. Trévé Sport 34 2 6 14 0 20 57 0 -37 
12- Loudéac OSC 29 2 1 19 0 16 68 0 -52 

 
 Groupe C Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 

1- Ginglin Cesson St-Brieuc 74 16 4 2 0 45 18 0 +27 
2- AS Binic 65 13 4 5 0 35 24 0 +11 
3- Plaintel Sport 65 13 4 5 0 56 20 0 +36 
4- AS Coetmieux 62 13 1 8 0 45 33 0 +12 
5- Lusitanos Saint-Brieuc 58 9 9 4 0 37 22 0 +15 
6- AS Plérin 52 8 6 8 0 35 42 0 -7 
7- AS Hillion 51 8 5 9 0 29 36 0 -7 
8- AS Trémuson 49 8 3 11 0 31 40 0 -9 
9- Saint-Brieuc FO 45 7 2 13 0 23 36 0 -13 
10- ES Pommerit Le Merzer 43 6 3 13 0 30 42 0 -12 
11- AS Trégueux 41 5 4 13 0 25 39 0 -14 
12- Goëlo FC 31 2 3 17 0 32 71 0 -39 

 



 

 

 
 Groupe D Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 

1- Rance Foot Caulnes 68 14 4 4 0 45 25 0 +20 
2- Hermine Pluduno 64 12 6 4 0 45 27 0 +18 
3- Stade Evrannais 62 10 10 2 0 39 17 0 +22 
4- US Frémur Fresnaye 60 12 2 8 0 45 27 0 +18 
5- Dinan Lehon FC 52 9 3 10 0 50 54 0 -4 
6- AS Broons Trémeur 51 8 5 9 0 46 41 0 +5 
7- FC Trévron 49 8 3 11 0 33 51 0 -18 
8- US Erquy 49 7 6 9 0 48 48 0 0 
9- Stade Pleudihen 49 8 3 11 0 44 53 0 -9 
10- JS Andel 48 7 5 10 0 31 40 0 -9 
11- AS Saint-Potan 44 6 4 12 0 28 50 0 -22 
12- CS Plélanais 35 2 7 13 0 16 37 0 -21 

 
 
Division 2 

 Groupe A Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 
1- US Perros Louannec 72 16 2 4 0 53 23 0 +30 
2- JS Langoat 61 11 6 5 0 46 34 0 +12 
3- JS Cavan 60 11 5 6 0 38 30 0 +8 
4- AS Plestin 58 10 6 6 0 58 31 0 +27 
5- AS Pleubian Pleumeur 58 11 3 8 0 47 26 0 +21 
6- US Ploubezre 58 11 3 8 0 56 40 0 +16 
7- AS Tréguier 53 8 7 7 0 37 36 0 +1 
8- FC Trelevern Trévou 50 8 4 10 0 42 55 0 -13 
9- SGRC Ploumanach 50 8 4 10 0 28 34 0 -6 
10- AS Caouennec Lanvezeac 47 6 7 9 0 38 42 0 -4 
11- AS Trédrez 40 6 1 14 1 45 81 0 -36 
12- FC Trédarzec 27 1 2 19 0 26 82 0 -56 

 
 Groupe B Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 

1- US Plouisy 76 17 3 2 0 65 26 0 +39 
2- AS Pabu 73 16 3 3 0 66 25 0 +41 
3- Ecureuils Plourivo 66 14 2 6 0 50 28 0 +22 
4- CS Plouha 59 11 4 7 0 47 27 0 +20 
5- AS Grâces 57 10 5 7 0 50 34 0 +16 
6- US Louargat 51 8 5 9 0 38 38 0 0 
7- RC Ploumagoar 50 7 7 8 0 36 41 0 -5 
8- Entente du Trieux 48 7 5 10 0 43 44 0 -1 
9- US Plouaret Vieux Marché 44 6 4 12 0 25 41 0 -16 
10- US Tréglamus 42 5 5 12 0 24 41 0 -17 
11- Union Squiffiec Tregonneau 36 3 5 14 0 20 51 0 -31 
12- AS Gommenec’h Pludual 33 3 2 17 0 28 96 0 -68 

 



 

 

 
 Groupe C Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 

1- US Callac 75 17 2 3 0 60 25 0 +35 
2- Olympique du Trieux 75 16 5 1 0 47 18 0 +29 
3- US Argoat 66 14 2 6 0 48 30 0 +18 
4- US Plouguiste 63 12 5 5 0 45 26 0 +19 
5- Stade Murois 53 9 4 9 0 30 34 0 -4 
6- AS Kerien Magoar St-Nicolas 51 9 2 11 0 40 39 0 +1 
7- US Plounevez Lanrivain 48 7 5 10 0 34 38 0 -4 
8- AS La Montagne 45 7 2 13 0 35 52 0 -17 
9- US Pélémoise 45 6 5 11 0 32 50 0 -18 
10- FC La Croix Corlay 43 5 6 11 0 35 41 0 -6 
11- FC Vieux Bourg 39 4 5 13 0 35 53 0 -18 
12- AS Locarn 34 3 3 16 0 22 57 0 -35 

 
 Groupe D Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 

1- AS Pordic 65 12 7 3 0 51 21 0 +30 
2- US Plouagat Lanrodec 64 12 6 4 0 37 14 0 +23 
3- US Goudelin 63 12 5 5 0 48 26 0 +22 
4- US Saint-Donan 55 10 3 9 0 40 42 0 -2 
5- JS Lanvollon 54 10 2 10 0 31 36 0 -5 
6- La Chatelaudrinaise 53 8 7 7 0 31 32 0 -1 
7- ASSH Ploufragan 51 8 5 9 0 34 33 0 +1 
8- FC Lanticais 51 8 5 9 0 39 38 0 +1 
9- ES Saint-Agathon 51 7 8 7 0 36 34 0 +2 
10- FC Tremeloir 43 5 6 11 0 32 45 0 -13 
11- AS Meaugonnaise 42 6 2 14 0 33 57 0 -24 
12- AS Plénaltais 38 4 4 14 0 18 52 0 -34 

 
 Groupe E Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 

1- US Bréhand 67 14 3 5 0 38 25 0 +13 
2- JS Landehen 67 14 3 5 0 56 31 0 +25 
3- US Quessoy 65 13 4 5 0 50 31 0 +19 
4- Dostluk Sport St-brieuc 59 12 2 7 1 59 43 0 +16 
5- US Planguenoual 56 9 7 6 0 32 24 0 +8 
6- AS Pommeret 55 9 6 7 0 44 33 0 +11 
7- US Langueux 53 9 4 9 0 41 36 0 +5 
8- Trégueux AFC 52 8 6 8 0 38 39 0 -1 
9- SSO Ploufragan 46 8 0 14 0 37 42 0 -5 
10- CS Plédran 40 5 3 14 0 27 69 0 -42 
11- AS Coetmieux 38 4 4 14 0 28 55 0 -27 
12- Stade Briochin 38 5 2 14 1 34 56 0 -22 

 
 Groupe F Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 

1- TSA Plumieux 72 15 5 2 0 38 15 0 +23 
2- JS Allineuc 64 13 3 6 0 55 34 0 +21 
3- CS Merdrignac 60 11 5 6 0 53 31 0 +22 
4- La Ploeucoise 59 10 7 5 0 42 27 0 +15 
5- AL Saint-Carreuc 56 8 10 4 0 34 24 0 +10 
6- US Henonnaise 54 10 3 9 0 48 32 0 +16 
7- AS Grace Uzel 53 8 7 7 0 30 37 0 -7 
8- ES Penguilly 50 8 4 10 0 34 43 0 -9 
9- Vigilante Plémet 48 7 5 10 0 50 43 0 +7 
10- US Trémorel 44 5 7 10 0 32 48 0 -16 
11- AS Moncontour 35 2 7 13 0 21 53 0 -32 
12- FC L’Hermitage Lorge 32 3 1 18 0 18 68 0 -50 

 



 

 

 Groupe G Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 
1- ASC Vildé Guingalan 77 18 1 3 0 58 15 0 +43 
2- US Brusvily 72 16 2 4 0 56 24 0 +32 
3- AL Trélat Taden 70 16 0 6 0 57 30 0 +27 
4- AS Guitte Guenroc 59 12 1 9 0 57 28 0 +29 
5- Trédias Sport 57 10 5 7 0 37 34 0 +3 
6- US Plouasne Saint-Juvat 52 10 0 12 0 29 43 0 -14 
7- AS Trélivan 52 9 3 10 0 32 39 0 -7 
8- US Yvignac 47 8 1 13 0 28 38 0 -10 
9- US Lanvallay Foot 47 6 7 9 0 37 43 0 -6 
10- Olympique Aucaleuc 44 6 4 12 0 36 57 0 -21 
11- US Saint-Helen 36 4 2 16 0 24 56 0 -32 
12- Stade Plouer 34 4 0 18 0 30 74 0 -44 

 
 Groupe H Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 

1- ES Castine 75 18 5 1 0 76 18 0 +58 
2- FC Flora 75 17 2 3 0 65 26 0 +39 
3- AS Plédéliac 71 16 1 5 0 64 26 0 +38 
4- La Plancoëtine 58 11 3 8 0 35 28 0 +7 
5- Henansal HDB 55 10 4 8 1 41 29 0 +12 
6- Ol.Maroué Meslin Treg. 51 8 5 9 0 46 50 0 -4 
7- EF Pleslin 49 8 3 11 0 30 42 0 -12 
8- Penthièvre Poterie FC 48 8 2 12 0 40 39 0 +1 
9- US Plurien 44 6 4 12 0 38 65 0 -27 
10- US Fremur Fresnaye 40 5 3 14 0 26 60 0 -34 
11- US Ploubalay 37 3 6 13 0 17 43 0 -26 
12- AS Crehen 35 3 4 15 0 26 78 0 -52 

 
 
Division 3 

 Groupe A Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 
1- JA Penvenan 83 20 1 1 0 73 13 0 +60 
2- FC Trebeurden Pleumeur 73 16 3 3 0 91 18 0 +73 
3- AS Servel Lannion 71 15 4 3 0 90 36 0 +54 
4- US Perros Louannec 68 15 1 6 0 64 31 0 +33 
5- CS Tregastel 61 12 3 7 0 71 49 0 +22 
6- US Ploubezre 50 9 2 10 1 52 58 0 -6 
7- ES Coatreven 49 8 3 11 0 42 43 0 -1 
8- FC Trelevern Trevou 45 6 5 11 0 40 63 0 -23 
9- CS Rospez 42 7 0 14 1 30 64 0 -34 
10- ES Ploulec’h 36 5 0 16 1 39 94 0 -55 
11- AS Caouennec Lanvezec 34 3 3 16 0 16 88 0 -72 
12- Stade Kenanais 31 2 3 17 0 33 84 0 -51 

 
 Groupe B Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 

1- US du Trieux 79 18 3 1 0 87 20 0 +67 
2- US du Pays Rochois 75 17 2 3 0 81 12 0 +69 
3- Avenir du Leff 75 16 5 1 0 60 15 0 +45 
4- Goélands Plouezec 72 15 5 2 0 66 17 0 +49 
5- ES Ploubazlanec 55 11 0 11 0 40 42 0 -2 
6- US Kerity 52 9 3 10 0 48 47 0 +1 
7- FC Lizildry 50 8 4 10 0 52 46 0 +6 
8- Pléhédel Sport 49 8 3 11 0 33 56 0 -23 
9- JS Lanvollon 45 6 5 11 0 46 49 0 -3 
10- Ecureuils Plourivo 42 6 2 14 0 43 71 0 -28 
11- AS Treguier 24 1 1 18 2 18 82 0 -64 
12- FC Trédarzec 22 0 1 20 1 10 127 0 -117 



 

 

 
 Groupe C Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 

1- AS Binic 78 18 2 2 0 78 25 0 +53 
2- ES Tregomeur 71 15 4 3 0 68 25 0 +43 
3- AS Plelo 70 15 3 4 0 64 33 0 +31 
4- Pleguien FC 61 13 0 9 0 49 47 0 +2 
5- FC Goélo 57 11 2 9 0 49 57 0 -8 
6- La Chatelaudrinaise 54 10 2 10 0 51 46 0 +5 
7- ES Pommerit Le Merzer 48 7 5 10 0 43 38 0 +5 
8- Saint-Brieuc FO 45 7 2 13 0 45 59 0 -14 
9- AS Bringolo 44 7 1 14 0 41 60 0 -19 
10- Lantic FC 42 5 5 12 0 37 60 0 -23 
11- US Goudelin 41 5 4 13 0 31 60 0 -29 
12- Dostluk Sport St-Brieuc 30 4 0 15 3 35 81 0 -46 

 
 Groupe D Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 

1- SCB Guingamp 79 19 0 3 0 88 26 0 +62 
2- AS Grâces 72 15 5 2 0 91 27 0 +64 
3- US Bourbriac 69 15 2 5 0 75 26 0 +49 
4- JS Coadout 68 14 4 4 0 73 36 0 +37 
5- MBS Pedernec 66 13 5 4 0 76 23 0 +53 
6- ES Pestivien 54 10 2 10 0 46 44 0 +2 
7- ES du Guer 52 9 4 8 1 71 55 0 +16 
8- US Plouisy 49 7 6 9 0 44 58 0 -14 
9- AS Pabu 42 6 2 14 0 52 64 0 -12 
10- Olympique du Trieuc 32 3 1 18 0 38 127 0 -89 
11- Coqs Saint-Adrien 30 3 2 14 3 31 95 0 -64 
12- US Tréglamus 25 1 1 19 1 23 127 0 -104 

 
 Groupe E Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 

1- CS Bégard 77 17 4 1 0 110 19 0 +91 
2- US Tremel 72 15 5 2 0 70 16 0 +54 
3- US Pluzunet Tonquedec 71 15 4 3 0 90 18 0 +72 
4- Kastell Club Tonquedec 66 14 2 6 0 67 40 0 +27 
5- AS Plufur Plounérien 66 13 5 4 0 65 33 0 +32 
6- AS Belle Ile 65 14 1 7 0 93 33 0 +60 
7- US Prat 55 10 3 9 0 60 28 0 +32 
8- Gars Argoat Loguivy 45 7 2 13 0 49 66 0 -17 
9- AS Plestin 38 6 1 12 3 68 92 0 -24 
10- US Plougonver 35 4 1 17 0 42 90 0 -48 
11- US Louargat 26 1 1 20 0 11 154 0 -143 
12- US Plouaret 20 1 1 15 5 16 152 0 -136 

 
 Groupe F Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 

1- US Kergristoise 78 18 2 2 0 83 25 0 +58 
2- US Mael Carhaisien 76 17 3 2 0 87 17 0 +70 
3- FC Rostrenen 68 14 4 4 0 69 36 0 +33 
4- US Treffrin 55 10 4 8 0 52 51 0 +1 
5- US Glomel 55 10 4 7 0 54 44 0 +10 
6- CC Carnoët 54 9 5 8 0 42 33 0 +9 
7- AS Kerien 47 7 4 11 0 38 43 0 -5 
8- US Plounevez Lanrivain 46 6 6 10 0 42 74 0 -32 
9- RC Plusquellec 41 4 7 11 0 37 60 0 -23 
10- AS La Montagne 41 5 5 11 1 28 67 0 -39 
11- US Callac 39 6 0 15 0 36 66 0 -30 
12- AS Locarn 28 2 2 16 2 19 71 0 -52 

 



 

 

 Groupe G Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 
1- AS Uzel Merléac 81 19 2 1 0 76 13 0 +63 
2- US Saint-Caradec 79 19 0 3 0 89 23 0 +66 
3- ES Madeleine Saint-Guen 68 14 4 4 0 62 30 0 +32 
4- AS Lanfains 63 12 5 5 0 66 25 0 +41 
5- AS du Blavet 54 10 2 10 0 55 46 0 +9 
6- AC La Harmoye 50 8 4 10 0 32 34 0 -2 
7- Stade Murois 49 8 3 11 0 50 49 0 +1 
8- AS Plussulien 49 7 6 9 0 32 41 0 -9 
9- US Argoat 47 7 4 11 0 32 58 0 -26 
10- FC Croix Corlay 45 6 5 11 0 48 55 0 -7 
11- Réveil St-Gilles V. Marché 34 3 3 16 0 35 61 0 -26 
12- FC L’Hermitage Lorge 21 0 0 21 1 13 155 0 -142 

 
 Groupe H Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 

1- TSA Plumieux 76 17 3 2 0 71 19 0 +52 
2- US La Cheze 69 14 5 3 0 59 29 0 +30 
3- SAC Hémonstoir 67 14 3 5 0 67 27 0 +40 
4- AS La Motte 67 15 0 7 0 66 32 0 +34 
5- FC Saint-Bugan 67 14 3 5 0 59 33 0 +26 
6- FC Réunionnais Loudéac 61 12 3 7 0 66 39 0 +27 
7- US de l’Oust 59 11 4 7 0 54 41 0 +13 
8- AS La Prenessaye 43 6 3 13 0 30 51 0 -21 
9- AS Treve 42 6 2 14 0 40 66 0 -26 
10- Vigilante Plumet 36 4 3 14 1 17 60 0 -43 
11- Loudéac OSC 27 2 2 15 3 20 75 0 -55 
12- AS Saint-Barnabé 25 0 3 19 0 18 95 0 -77 

 
 Groupe I Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 

1- Saint-Jacut Sport 80 19 1 2 0 58 17 0 +41 
2- CS Illifaut 72 16 2 4 0 50 22 0 +28 
3- AS Trébry 65 13 4 5 0 70 27 0 +43 
4- US Gausson 61 11 6 5 0 43 27 0 +16 
5- ES Trédaniel 57 11 2 9 0 46 34 0 +12 
6- Ent. St-Gilles St-Goueno 53 9 5 7 1 35 25 0 +10 
7- FC du Lié 53 9 4 9 0 52 42 0 +10 
8- US Plessala 50 6 10 6 0 41 37 0 +4 
9- AL Plémy 39 4 5 13 0 36 55 0 -19 
10- CS Merdrignac 39 5 2 15 0 34 100 0 -66 
11- US Trémorel 34 3 3 16 0 29 73 0 -44 
12- AS Langast 33 3 2 17 0 22 57 0 -35 

 
 Groupe J Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 

1- ASL Saint-Julien 80 18 4 0 0 81 17 0 +64 
2- AS Trémusson 72 16 2 4 0 73 26 0 +47 
3- Gazelec Sport St-Brieuc 69 14 5 3 0 76 37 0 +39 
4- US Plouagat lanrodec 66 13 5 4 0 60 30 0 +30 
5- Etoile du Leff Boqueho 59 12 1 9 0 44 45 0 -1 
6- AS Pordic 50 8 4 10 0 36 30 0 +6 
7- Stade Quintinais 50 8 4 10 0 44 34 0 +10 
8- Plérin FC 46 7 3 12 0 43 45 0 -2 
9- ES Le Foeil 43 6 3 13 0 47 69 0 -22 
10- US Saint-Donan 40 5 4 12 1 34 84 0 -50 
11- ASSH Ploufragan 34 3 4 15 0 23 86 0 -63 
12- FC Vieux Bourg 29 2 1 19 0 13 71 0 -58 

 



 

 

 
 Groupe K Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 

1- CO Briochin 82 19 3 0 0 107 22 0 +85 
2- AS Trégueux 74 16 4 2 0 58 21 0 +37 
3- US Yffiniac 69 14 5 3 0 59 21 0 +38 
4- US Langueux 63 12 5 5 0 60 37 0 +23 
5- Plaintel Sport 61 12 3 7 0 55 33 0 +22 
6- CCL Saint-Brieuc 56 10 4 8 0 45 40 0 +5 
7- Saint-Brieuc Lusitanos 52 9 5 6 2 38 40 0 -2 
8- AS Hillion 45 7 2 13 0 24 55 0 -31 
9- SSO Ploufragan 40 5 3 14 0 41 66 0 -25 
10- AL Saint-carreuc 35 4 1 17 0 30 78 0 -48 
11- CS Plédran 34 4 1 16 1 29 79 0 -50 
12- US Henon 27 1 2 19 0 28 82 0 -54 

 
 Groupe L Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 

1- ES Castine 77 17 4 1 0 78 20 0 +58 
2- US Ruca 74 17 1 4 0 80 25 0 +55 
3- Hermine Pluduno 68 15 1 6 0 53 23 0 +30 
4- FC Fréhel 64 12 6 4 0 52 25 0 +27 
5- US Erquy 59 12 2 8 0 57 47 0 +10 
6- HDB Henansal 58 10 6 6 0 71 35 0 +36 
7- US Ploubalay 56 10 4 8 0 53 55 0 -2 
8- FC Plorec Arguenon 40 6 1 15 0 33 56 0 -23 
9- AS Saint-Potan 38 5 2 14 1 34 73 0 -39 
10- Pléven Bourseul FC 36 4 3 15 0 46 82 0 -36 
11- US Plurien 36 5 0 16 1 28 91 0 -63 
12- AFC Jaguen 28 3 0 16 3 25 78 0 -53 

 
 Groupe M Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 

1- Ginglin Cesson St-Brieuc 66 14 4 2 0 74 26 0 +48 
2- JS Landehen 61 12 5 3 0 47 29 0 +18 
3- Saint-Brieuc Outre Mer 53 10 3 7 0 57 46 0 +11 
4- JS Andel 49 8 5 7 0 43 38 0 +5 
5- Penthièvre Lamballe 48 9 2 9 0 35 38 0 -3 
6- CS Saint-Aaron 48 7 7 6 0 58 49 0 +9 
7- Ol. Maroué Mesl Tregen. 44 7 3 10 0 28 46 0 -18 
8- FC Flora  44 7 3 10 0 33 40 0 -7 
9- US Planguenoual 41 6 3 11 0 41 52 0 -11 
10- Morieux FC 38 5 3 12 0 41 67 0 -26 
11- FC Tregomar 37 5 2 13 0 39 65 0 -26 
12- Stade Lamballe 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 
 Groupe N Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 

1- JS Sévignac Rouillac 81 19 2 1 0 84 22 0 +62 
2- EA Plénée Jugon 74 16 4 2 0 74 20 0 +54 
3- AS Plédéliac 73 16 3 3 0 66 25 0 +41 
4- CS Lanrelas 59 11 4 7 0 55 45 0 +10 
5- AS Mene Le Gouray 56 11 2 9 0 56 50 0 +6 
6- FC Plestan Saint-Rieul 52 8 6 8 0 49 43 0 +6 
7- AS Dolo 45 6 5 11 0 45 71 0 -26 
8- ES Noyal 44 7 1 14 0 49 69 0 -20 
9- ES Penguilly 44 6 4 12 0 33 45 0 -12 
10- Ent. Langourla Saint-Vran 43 6 3 13 0 34 61 0 -27 
11- ES Eréac 37 4 3 15 0 28 62 0 -34 
12- Tramain FC 29 2 3 15 2 26 86 0 -60 

 



 

 

 Groupe O Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 
1- AS Bobital 79 18 3 1 0 122 16 0 +106 
2- AS Broons Tremeur 73 16 3 3 0 81 22 0 +59 
3- US Corseul 71 16 1 5 0 77 30 0 +47 
4- Rance Foot Caulnes 61 12 3 7 0 69 34 0 +35 
5- La Jugonnaise 57 11 2 19 0 54 56 0 -2 
6- AS La Landec 51 9 2 11 0 43 60 0 -17 
7- AS Trélivan 46 6 7 8 1 36 58 0 -22 
8- Trédias Sport 46 7 3 12 0 32 55 0 -23 
9- CS Plélan 45 6 5 11 0 35 72 0 -37 
10- AS Guitte Guenroc 42 5 5 12 0 29 61 0 -32 
11- US Brusvilly 39 4 5 13 0 28 70 0 -42 
12- AS Le Hingle 28 1 3 18 0 23 95 0 -72 

 
 Groupe P Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 

1- FC Vicomtois 77 17 4 1 0 71 24 0 +47 
2- Dinan Lehon FC 72 16 2 4 0 82 32 0 +50 
3- ES Champs Géraux 63 12 5 5 0 61 30 0 +31 
4- EF Pleslin 62 12 4 6 0 40 30 0 +10 
5- FC Saint-Samson 61 13 1 8 0 68 30 0 +38 
6- Quévert FC 56 10 4 8 0 58 48 0 +10 
7- Stade Evranais 55 10 3 9 0 42 40 0 +2 
8- Stade Pleudihen 52 8 6 8 0 46 42 0 +4 
9- AL Trélat Taden 42 6 2 14 0 32 64 0 -32 
10- US Lanvallay Foot 37 3 6 13 0 28 52 0 -24 
11- SC Saint-Carne 32 3 1 18 0 20 67 0 -47 
12- US Plouasne Saint-Juvat 30 2 2 18 0 18 107 0 -89 

 
 
Division 4 

 Groupe A Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 
1- CS Bégard 60 14 2 0 0 94 19 0 +75 
2- JS Cavan 56 13 1 2 0 67 10 0 +57 
3- FC Trébeurden Pleumeur 46 10 0 6 0 47 43 0 +4 
4- US Perros Louannec 41 8 1 7 0 47 47 0 0 
5- US Prat 38 7 1 8 0 37 44 0 -7 
6- JA Penvenan 34 6 1 8 1 36 55 0 -19 
7- JS Langoat 32 5 1 10 0 36 70 0 -34 
8- Kastell Club Tonquedec 24 2 2 12 0 28 72 0 -44 
9- ES Coatreven 19 1 3 9 3 25 57 0 -32 
10- Stade Kenannais 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
11- FC Trevern Trevou 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 
 Groupe B Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 

1- US Trémel 45 10 1 3 0 47 17 0 +30 
2- AS Belle Isle 45 9 4 1 0 38 18 0 +20 
3- AS Ploumilliau 38 7 3 4 0 38 16 0 +22 
4- ES Plougras 35 6 3 5 0 22 19 0 +3 
5- AS Plufur Ploun. Lanvellec 32 5 3 6 0 23 45 0 -22 
6- GA Loguivy Plougras 29 4 3 7 0 23 29 0 -6 
7- US Pluzunet Tonquedec 26 4 1 8 1 26 49 0 -23 
8- AS Plounevez Moëdec 19 1 2 11 0 17 41 0 -24 
9- ES Ploulech 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
10- AS Trédrez 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
11- FC Trébeurden Pleumeur 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 



 

 

 
 Groupe C Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 

1- JA Penvenan 74 17 3 0 0 100 13 0 +87 
2- FC Lizildry Plougrescant 66 14 4 2 0 63 23 0 +40 
3- AS Pleubian Pleumeur 59 12 3 5 0 76 36 0 +40 
4- US du Trieux 54 11 1 8 0 61 48 0 +13 
5- Entente du Trieux FC 53 10 3 7 0 53 36 0 +17 
6- Goélands Plouezec 53 10 3 7 0 73 48 0 +25 
7- US Kérity 49 9 2 9 0 39 55 0 -16 
8- Union Squiffiec Trégonneau 43 7 2 11 0 54 50 0 +4 
9- Avenir Leff Le Faouët 33 4 2 13 1 32 81 0 -49 
10- Ecureuils Plourivo 30 3 2 14 1 30 89 0 -59 
11- FC Yvias 90 19 0 1 17 2 26 128 0 -102 

 
 Groupe D Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 

1- US Kergristoise 63 15 0 3 0 93 19 0 +74 
2- AS Mousteru 60 13 3 2 0 67 14 0 +53 
3- US Bourbriac 58 13 1 4 0 67 36 0 +31 
4- FC Chapelle Neuve 50 11 2 5 0 51 19 0 +32 
5- ES Plougras 44 8 2 8 0 50 62 0 -12 
6- US Plougonver 43 8 1 9 0 66 61 0 +5 
7- ES du Guer 39 7 1 10 0 42 54 0 -12 
8- ES Pestivien 30 3 3 12 0 26 58 0 -32 
9- Olympique du Trieux 27 3 1 13 1 18 112 0 -94 
10- RC Plusquellec 22 1 2 14 1 23 67 0 -44 
11- US Callac 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 
 Groupe E Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 

1- ES Saint-Agathon 65 14 3 3 0 53 16 0 +37 
2- JS Cavan 65 15 0 5 0 70 34 0 +36 
3- SCB Guingamp 62 13 3 4 0 77 28 0 +49 
4- AS Pabu 60 13 2 4 1 47 31 0 +16 
5- US Avaugour St-Pever 59 13 0 7 0 65 32 0 +33 
6- AS Grâces 47 8 3 9 0 43 44 0 -1 
7- US Plouagat Lanrodec 41 7 3 8 2 65 61 0 +4 
8- MBS Pedernec 36 4 4 12 0 30 55 0 -25 
9- US Plouisy 35 4 3 13 0 38 102 0 -64 
10- RC Ploumagoar 33 4 2 13 1 37 59 0 -22 
11- JS Coadout 30 3 1 16 0 31 94 0 -63 
12- Union Squiffiec Tregonneau 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 
 Groupe F Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 

1- US Plerneuf 56 13 1 2 0 93 27 0 +66 
2- Etoile du Leff Boquého 50 11 1 4 0 57 32 0 +25 
3- ES Trégomeur 50 11 1 4 0 44 19 0 +25 
4- CS Plouha 45 9 2 5 0 44 41 0 +3 
5- FC Trémeloir 39 7 2 7 0 34 29 0 +5 
6- ES Pommerit Le Merzer 39 8 0 7 1 42 36 0 +6 
7- FC Gommenec’h Pludual 28 4 0 12 0 32 76 0 -44 
8- JS Lanvollon 22 2 2 10 2 18 61 0 -43 
9- FC Pléguien 22 2 1 12 1 16 59 0 -43 
10- AS Plélo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
11- Goélo FC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 



 

 

 
 Groupe G Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 

1- US Plouguernevel 68 16 0 4 0 68 29 0 +39 
2- AS Kérien 62 13 3 4 0 52 26 0 +26 
3- US Pelemoise  58 11 5 4 0 56 39 0 +17 
4- US Argoat 51 10 1 9 0 58 56 0 +2 
5- US Kergristoise 50 9 3 8 0 45 49 0 -4 
6- AC La Harmoye 47 9 0 11 0 36 44 0 -8 
7- AS du Blavet Laniscat 44 7 3 10 0 39 46 0 -7 
8- FC Croix-Corlay 44 8 1 10 1 48 51 0 -3 
9- US Maël Carhaix 40 7 1 10 2 36 43 0 -7 
10- US Plounevez Lanrivain 37 5 2 13 0 24 61 0 -37 
11- US Glomel 35 5 1 13 1 41 59 0 -18 

 
 Groupe H Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 

1- ASL Saint-Julien 72 17 1 2 0 125 25 0 +100 
2- La ploeucoise 69 16 1 3 0 106 18 0 +88 
3- JS Saint-Brandan 64 14 2 4 0 86 28 0 +58 
4- AS Lanfains 56 11 3 6 0 43 27 0 +16 
5- ES Le Foeil 54 10 4 6 0 55 49 0 +6 
6- JS Allineuc 49 9 2 9 0 45 53 0 -8 
7- AS Plénaltais 48 8 4 8 0 43 37 0 +6 
8- AS Uzel Merléac 42 6 4 10 0 49 57 0 -8 
9- US Gaussonnaise 30 3 1 16 0 33 106 0 -73 
10- FC Vieux Bourg 29 3 0 17 0 28 97 0 -69 
11- Stade Quintinais 24 0 4 16 0 25 141 0 -116 

 
 Groupe I Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 

1- AS Pommeret 55 12 3 1 0 55 14 0 +41 
2- Trégueux AFC 48 10 2 4 0 46 24 0 +22 
3- US Yffiniac 48 10 2 4 0 31 19 0 +12 
4- AS Trégueux 42 7 5 4 0 42 23 0 +19 
5- Saint-Brieuc CCL 35 6 1 9 0 27 34 0 -7 
6- Gazelec Sport St-Brieuc 35 6 3 5 2 30 45 0 -15 
7- Saint-Brieuc FO 30 4 3 8 1 35 54 0 -19 
8- AS La Meaugon 28 4 1 10 1 34 50 0 -16 
9- AS Trémuson 23 2 2 11 1 18 55 0 -37 
10- St-Brieuc Etoile Rge Sportive 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
11- ASSH Ploufragan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 
 Groupe J Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 

1- FC Yffiniac 64 15 1 2 0 112 10 0 +102 
2- US Quessoy 63 15 0 3 0 105 23 0 +82 
3- US Bréhand 63 15 0 3 0 113 22 0 +91 
4- JS Landéhen 58 13 1 4 0 83 28 0 +55 
5- ES Penguilly 48 10 0 8 0 43 44 0 -1 
6- CS Saint-Aaron 38 7 0 10 1 42 65 0 -23 
7- ES Noyal 33 5 0 13 0 35 119 0 -84 
8- Ol. Maroué Meslin Tregen 32 5 0 12 1 42 104 0 -62 
9- US Henon 29 4 0 13 1 40 103 0 -63 
10- FC Trégomar 17 0 0 17 1 22 119 0 -97 
11- Saint-Brieuc CCL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 



 

 

 
 Groupe K Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 

1- Laurméné Goméné AS 78 19 1 0 0 168 14 0 +154 
2- AS Trébry 66* 15 2 2 0 77 23 0 +54 
3- US Plessala 60 13 1 6 0 61 42 0 +19 
4- Saint-Jacut Sport 56 11 3 6 0 60 38 0 +22 
5- AS Moncontour 55 11 2 7 0 56 51 0 +5 
6- AS Motterieux La Motte 48 9 1 10 0 51 58 0 -7 
7- AS Méné Le Gouray 46 9 2 6 3 56 60 0 -4 
8- ES Trédaniel 38 6 0 14 0 41 76 0 -35 
9- Ent. St-Gilles St-Goueno 27 4 0 11 5 19 105 0 -86 
10- TSA Plumieux 26 2 0 18 0 27 86 0 -59 
11- US Trémorel 25* 4 0 9 6 17 80 0 -63 
12- AS Langast 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

* Manque 1 match 
 

 Groupe L Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 
1- AS Motterieux 65 15 1 3 1 93 24 0 +69 
2- TSA Plumieux 62 13 3 4 0 65 30 0 +35 
3- US de l’Oust 60 12 4 4 0 49 35 0 +14 
4- AS Saint-Connec 59 12 3 5 0 69 27 0 +42 
5- SAC Hemonstoir 51 9 4 7 0 64 45 0 +19 
6- US Saint-Caradec 51 9 4 7 0 63 55 0 +8 
7- A. Trévé Sport 48 9 1 10 0 74 82 0 -8 
8- FC Réunionnais Loudéac 45 8 2 9 1 44 73 0 -29 
9- AS Grace Uzel 33 4 1 15 0 34 86 0 -52 
10- AS La Prénessaye 31 3 2 15 0 45 81 0 -36 
11- AS Saint-Barnabé 29 2 3 15 0 18 80 0 -62 

 
 Groupe M Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 

1- JS Sévignac Rouillac 85 21 0 1 0 91 22 0 +69 
2- CS Lanrelas 64 12 6 4 0 59 26 0 +33 
3- US Plumaugat 60 13 0 8 1 74 59 0 +15 
4- AS Broons Tremeur 58 11 3 8 0 65 50 0 +15 
5- Lauméné Goméné AS 57 10 5 7 0 78 46 0 +32 
6- US Yvignac 54 10 2 10 0 33 37 0 -4 
7- CS Illifaut 51 8 5 9 0 53 44 0 +9 
8- EA Plénée Jugon 48 7 5 10 0 46 70 0 -24 
9- Rance Foot Caulnes 47 8 1 13 0 48 64 0 -16 
10- CS Merdrignac 45 7 3 11 1 34 60 0 -26 
11- AS Guitte Guenroc 36 5 1 14 2 26 75 0 -49 
12- ES Eréac 34 3 3 16 0 36 90 0 -54 

 
 Groupe N Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 

1- EA Plenée Jugon  71 16 3 1 0 82 23 0 +59 
2- US Frémur Fresnaye  69 16 1 3 0 83 27 0 +56 
3- AS Plédéliac 64 14 2 4 0 86 34 0 +52 
4- Hénansal HDB  55 11 2 7 0 46 41 0 +5 
5- FC Fréhel 54 11 1 8 0 64 32 0 +32 
6- FC Plestan Saint-Rieul 48 9 2 8 1 38 46 0 -8 
7- US Ruca 46 8 2 10 0 46 49 0 -3 
8- ES Mélorienne 43 7 2 11 0 44 45 0 -1 
9- La Jugonnaise 31 4 1 13 2 28 86 0 -58 
10- Pléven Bourseul FC 30 4 0 14 2 28 100 0 -72 
11- AS Dolo 25 2 0 17 1 23 85 0 -62 
12- US Erquy  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 



 

 

 Groupe O Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 
1- AS Trébédan 76 18 2 0 0 118 17 0 +101 
2- La Plancoëtine 70 16 2 2 0 92 25 0 +67 
3- US Corseul 68 15 3 2 0 91 27 0 +64 
4- FC Saint-Lormel 62 14 0 6 0 111 46 0 +65 
5- Etoile du Frémur 51 10 1 9 0 63 54 0 +9 
6- FC Vicomtois 41 7 0 13 0 37 95 0 -58 
7- AS Bobital 40 6 3 10 1 39 74 0 -35 
8- US Saint-Hélèn 38 6 1 12 1 46 76 0 -30 
9- AS Créhen 37 6 0 13 1 49 117 0 -68 
10- Hermine Pluduno 28 3 0 16 1 36 88 0 -52 
11- CS Plélan 28 3 0 16 1 30 93 0 -63 

 
 Groupe P Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 

1- AS Plumaudan 68 16 2 0 0 81 17 0 +64 
2- AS Bobital 65 15 2 1 0 78 12 0 +66 
3- ASC Vildé Guingalan 58 13 1 4 0 78 25 0 +53 
4- AS La Landec 53 11 2 5 0 57 28 0 +29 
5- AS Trébédan 47 9 2 7 0 53 43 0 +10 
6- Stade Evranais 34 5 2 10 1 34 71 0 -37 
7- AS Le Hinglé 32 5 0 12 1 25 65 0 -40 
8- US Brusvily 31 4 1 13 0 35 69 0 -34 
9- Trévron FC 25 2 2 13 1 22 74 0 -52 
10- US Corseul 25 3 0 13 2 11 70 0 -59 
11- Quévert FC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 
 
Championnat Féminin 

  Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 
1- FC Lannion 85 21 0 1 0 169 10 0 +159 
2- FC Saint-Samson 83 20 1 1 0 161 17 0 +144 
3- Pléhédel Sport 67 14 3 5 0 102 47 0 +55 
4- JS Langoat 66 14 2 6 0 81 45 0 +36 
5- AS Plounérien 56 11 1 10 0 77 64 0 +13 
6- AS Plédéliac 54 11 0 10 1 79 70 0 +9 
7- Loudéac OSC 53 10 2 9 1 73 77 0 -4 
8- US Plouagat Lanrodec 50 9 1 12 0 78 93 0 -15 
9- Rostrenen FC 48 8 2 12 0 99 112 0 -13 
10- MBS Pedernec 30 3 1 16 2 42 120 0 -78 
11- JA Penvenan 28 3 0 16 3 22 108 0 -86 
12- Union Squiffiec Tregonneau 26 1 1 20 0 13 233 0 -220 

 
 
Championnat Entreprises 

 Groupe A Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 
1- Leroy Merlin Langueux 55 13 0 3 0 70 23 0 +47 
2- ASPTT Saint-Brieuc 54 12 2 2 0 75 21 0 +54 
3- Stalaven Sport 42 8 3 4 0 54 30 0 +24 
4- AS Le Gouessant 40 8 2 4 0 48 35 0 +13 
5- St-Brieuc CMA Entreprises 35 6 2 7 1 46 36 0 +10 
6- CQM Quintin 32 5 4 4 1 53 41 0 +12 
7- Langueux Carrefour 31 5 1 9 0 50 64 0 -14 
8- Saint-Brieuc Mafart Sport 28 4 2 8 2 50 79 0 -29 
9- Cooperl Foot Lamballe 15 0 0 15 1 13 130 0 -117 

Championnat non complet 
 



 

 

 
Critérium Départemental U18 

 Groupe A Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 
1- ES Pommerit Le Merzer 63 14 3 1 0 62 14 0 +48 
2- AS Trégorroise 59 13 2 3 0 44 18 0 +26 
3- AS Servel Lannion 59 13 2 3 0 48 19 0 +29 
4- GJ du Pelem 52 10 4 4 0 45 23 0 +22 
5- La Châtelaudrinaise 40 7 1 10 0 31 34 0 -3 
6- Rostrenen FC 35 5 2 11 0 28 43 0 -15 
7- US Ploubezre 35 4 5 9 0 31 40 0 -9 
8- Entente du Trieux 35 5 2 11 0 39 59 0 -20 
9- FC Plérin 34 4 4 10 0 23 33 0 -10 
10- JS Lanvollon 25 2 1 15 0 21 89 0 -68 

 
 Groupe B Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 

1- Ginglin Saint-Brieuc 62 14 2 2 0 43 18 0 +25 
2- Stade Lamballe 55 11 4 3 0 43 25 0 +18 
3- AS Trégueux 50 9 5 4 0 45 27 0 +18 
4- AS Trélivan 45 8 3 7 0 41 27 0 +14 
5- Dinan Lehon FC 43 8 1 9 0 30 37 0 -7 
6- AS Hillion Saint-René 39 5 6 7 0 25 32 0 -7 
7- US Frémur Fresnaye 38 6 2 10 0 35 54 0 -19 
8- Loudéac OSC 38 6 3 9 0 28 39 0 -11 
9- Penthièvre Lamballe 37 6 1 11 0 35 45 0 -10 
10- Plaintel Sport 26 2 3 12 1 32 53 0 -21 

 
 
Critérium Départemental U15 

 Groupe A Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 
1- AS Servel Lannion 55 13 0 3 0 49 11 0 +38 
2- GJ ES Corlay Mur 49 11 0 5 0 50 23 0 +27 
3- US Perros Louannec 49 10 3 3 0 58 22 0 +36 
4- RC Ploumagoar 47 10 1 5 0 64 25 0 +39 
5- FC Lannion 44 8 4 4 0 49 27 0 +22 
6- ES Pommerit Le Merzer 35 6 2 7 1 38 44 0 -6 
7- La Châtelaudrinaise 29 3 4 9 0 22 53 0 -31 
8- Rostrenen FC 24 2 2 12 0 16 61 0 -45 
9- Entente du Trieux 18 0 2 14 0 5 85 0 -80 
10- CS Plouha 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 
 Groupe B Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 

1- AS Hillion 58 14 0 2 0 99 11 0 +88 
2- CS Plédran 53 12 1 3 0 56 19 0 +37 
3- Stade Briochim 52 12 0 4 0 66 19 0 +47 
4- Dinan Lehon FC 49 11 0 5 0 62 38 0 +24 
5- GJ Val Arguenon 40 8 0 8 0 48 49 0 -1 
6- US Quessoy 32 5 2 8 1 50 67 0 -17 
7- US Frémur Fresnaye 30 4 2 10 0 35 49 0 -14 
8- JS Saint-Brandan 24 2 2 12 0 28 91 0 -63 
9- AS Trélivan 15 0 1 13 2 8 109 0 -101 
10- Stade Lamballe 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 



 

 

 
Critérium Départemental U13 

 Groupe A Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 
1- FC Lannion 61 14 1 3 0 48 16 0 +32 
2- GJ Les Minots 60 14 0 4 0 63 18 0 +45 
3- AS Binic 52 11 1 6 0 42 37 0 +5 
4- La Châtelaudrinaise 46 9 1 8 0 38 39 0 -1 
5- AS Pleubian Pleumeur 46 9 1 8 0 47 49 0 -2 
6- AS Tréguier 39 7 1 10 0 34 43 0 -9 
7- RC Ploumagoar 39 6 3 9 0 31 28 0 +3 
8- CO Briochim 38 7 0 10 1 37 61 0 -24 
9- AS Servel Lannion 35 5 2 11 0 27 39 0 -12 
10- GJ du Pelem 26 3 0 14 1 21 58 0 -37 

 
 Groupe B Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 

1- GJ Triangle Uzel 66 16 0 2 0 90 27 0 +63 
2- GJ Merdrignac Hardouinais 60 13 3 2 0 49 25 0 +24 
3- GJ Pays Rance Plouasne 56 12 2 4 0 42 24 0 +18 
4- Stade Briochim 45 8 3 7 0 45 43 0 +2 
5- AS Trélivan 43 8 1 9 0 23 34 0 -11 
6- AS Hillion Saint-René 42 8 1 9 0 26 29 0 -3 
7- GJ Evron Foot 40 7 1 10 0 25 37 0 -12 
8- GJ Val Arguenon 35 5 3 10 0 20 28 0 -8 
9- US Frémur Fresnaye 31 4 1 13 0 27 55 0 -28 
10- US Langueux  21 1 1 16 0 15 57 0 -42 

 
 


